

**BEL LAGO II  
ON 225TH BETWEEN 71ST AND 81ST  
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY  
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA**

Prepared By: sjb  
Date: 6/1/15

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
<b>SANITARY SEWER</b>				
ROW Clearing	LF	1,065.00	\$1.00	\$1,065.00
Excavation	CY	588.00	\$5.00	\$2,940.00
8" Polyvinyl PVC	LF	1,065.00	\$25.00	\$26,625.00
4' Manhole	EA	7.00	\$1,780.00	\$12,460.00
4' Mahole ID 6' Depth	EA	2.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
Manhole Addl Depth	VF	12.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00
8"x8"x6" PVC Service Tee	EA	11.00	\$120.00	\$1,320.00
6" Sewer Tap on existing line	EA	6.00	\$625.00	\$3,750.00
Lamphole 4' ID 6' or less	EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
<b>Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =</b>				<b>\$55,060.00</b>
<b>Storm Sewer</b>				
ROW Clearing	LF	422.00	\$1.00	\$422.00
Excavation & Backfill	CY	308.00	\$5.00	\$1,540.00
HDPE 18"	LF	26.00	\$45.00	\$1,170.00
HDPE 24"	LF	53.00	\$46.00	\$2,438.00
HDPE 30"	LF	283.00	\$52.00	\$14,716.00
30" end Section	EA	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4' Manhole	EA	1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
4' Standard Manhole on Existing	EA	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Type 2 Inlet	EA	2.00	\$4,650.00	\$9,300.00
12" Rip Rap	SY	20.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
<b>Total Cost of Storm Sewer Improvements =</b>				<b>\$37,886.00</b>
<b>Paving</b>				
Fine Grading	SY	1184	7.00	\$8,288.00
Standard 6" Barrier Curb/Gutter	LF	727	20.00	\$14,540.00
6" Concrete Pavement	SY	982	46.00	\$45,172.00
Street Barricade	EA	1	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Demolition	SY	102	12.00	\$1,224.00
5' Sidewalk	LF	250	40.00	\$10,000.00
Sod	SF	2181	0.35	\$763.35
Lime Treated Subgrade	SY	1184	8.75	\$10,360.00
<b>Total Cost of Paving Improvements =</b>				<b>\$92,347.35</b>
<b>Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =</b>				<b>\$185,293.35</b>